6th Grade Boys Tournament Schedule

Tournament Dates* Tournament Name Tournament Location
April 12-14 Gym Rats Wisconsin Dells, WI
April 26-27 Spring Showdown Bloomington, MN

May 3-5 Meg Vang Minneapolis, MN
May 11 Noah’s Ark Shootout Wisconsin Dells, WI
Final Tournament TBD

Practice Schedule:

Wednesday, April 10", 7:30-9 pm @ Onalaska Middle School (OMS)
Thursday, April 11", 7:30-9 pm @ OMS
Wednesday, April 171, 7:30-9 pm @ OMS
Thursday, April 18", 7:30-9pm @ OMS
Wednesday, April 24", 7:30-9 pm @ OMS
Thursday, April 25", 5:30-7 pm @ Houser YMCA
Wednesday, May 1%, 7:30-9 pm @ OMS
Thursday, May 2", 5:30-7 pm @ Houser YMCA
Wednesday, May 8", 7:30-9 pm @ OMS
Thursday, May 9", 7:30-9 pm @ OMS
Wednesday, May 15™, 7:30-9 pm @ OMS
Thursday, May 16", 7:30-9 pm @ OMS
Wednesday, May 22", 7:30-9 pm @ OMS
Thursday, May 23", 7:30-9 pm @ OMS
Wednesday, May 29", 7:30-9 pm @ OMS
Thursday, May 30", 7:30-9 pm @OMS




